Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

: 00008 750040

: 30.04.25 20:45:21
: 30.04.25 20:45:21 +000
: 30.04.25 20:45:21

GPS

GPS+

Loc lansare
Data Tansarii

Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

Fam. Paval Vasile & Mi

Por. imbarcati: 079
Nr Serie inel

001 RO 24 0049919
002 RO 24 0049911
003 RO 24 2007173
004 RO 24 0049906
005 RO 23 0120969
006 RO 24 1116349
007 RO 24 1116351
008 RO 24 0049929
009 RO 23 0120933
010 RO 24 1116355
011 RO 24 1116359
012 RO 24 0049910
013 RO 21 0720644
014 RO 24 0049902
015 RO 24 0049957
016 RO 24 0049924
017 RO 22 0674146
018 RO 24 0049916
019 RO 24 0049903
020 RO 24 1116352
021 RO 24 0049905
022 RO 24 1116360
023 RO 23 0120932
024 RO 24 0049932
025 RO 24 0049938
026 RO 24 0049956
027 RO 23 0651153
028 RO 24 0208723
029 RO 24 0049939
030 RO 24 0049935
031 RO 24 0049934
032 RO 24 0049940
033 RO 24 0049944
034 RO 24 0049933
035 RO 24 0049951

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA40F438
DA35C7BD
DA35C5F1
DA714609
DA172B72
DA35C49A
DA35C65A
DA172C07
DA35C78C
DA40F333
DA172D32
DA172CDB
DA172DB5
DA172EQ2
DA172CA2
DA172B41
DA172C78
DA172D12
DA40F3EC
DA172CEE
DA35C5E4
DA35C5ES8
DA172C45
DA35C6C1
DA35C5C9
DA35C681
DA172B0OD
DA35C5AA
DA35C726
DA172C3E
DA172C3A
DA172C5E
DA40OF4F8
DA35C757
DA35C4CB

Imbarcare

Data Ora

20:45:40
20:45:47
20:45:55
20:46:02
20:46:08
20:46:13
20:46:24
20:46:31
20:46:37
20:46:44
20:46:49
20:46:55
20:47:02
20:47:09
20:47:15
20:47:20
20:47:26
20:47:34
20:47:41
20:47:56
20:48:01
20:48:11
20:48:18
20:48:25
20:48:31
20:48:38
20:48:46
20:48:53
20:49:06
20:49:16
20:49:22
20:49:27
20:49:33
20:49:40
20:49:48




Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

Por

30.04.25 20:45:21

00008 750040

GPS

30.04.25 20:45:21 +000

30.04.25 20:45:21

GPS+

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

03h

Fam. Paval Vasile & Mi

. imbarcati: 079
Serie inel
RO 23 0120941
RO 22 0449248
RO 24 0049936
RO 24 0049948
RO 24 0049945
RO 23 0120905
RO 24 0049837
RO 24 1116350
RO 23 0120968
RO 24 0049955
RO 24 0049947
RO 24 2007172
RO 24 0049913
RO 24 0049952
RO 24 0049915
RO 24 0049914
RO 22 0674131
RO 23 0763780
RO 24 1116357
RO 24 0049950
RO 24 0049917
RO 24 0049928
RO 24 0049893
RO 24 0049904
RO 24 0049900
RO 24 0049922
RO 24 2007174
RO 22 0674189
RO 24 0049926
RO 22 0674188
RO 24 0049901
RO 24 0049960
RO 24 0049912
RO 24 2007176
RO 23 0120928

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA172CBF
DA714774
DA172CB3
DA172AF2
DA40F42E
DA714593
DA172CCA
DA35C79E
DA7144ED
DA172C34
DA35C6A1
DA35C62F
DA172Cé68
DA172DE4
DA346E1B
DA35C44E
DA7146F2
DA71450A
DA172C85
DA35C4DD
DA35C5EA
DA35C49B
DA35C561
DA35C445
DA172CBB
DA4OF39A
DA172CD9
DA40F3BB
DA172CE7
DA172C5D
DA172C2B
DA35C450
DA35C6CO
DA35C477
DAl172C21

Data

Ora

20:50:00
20:50:07
20:50:13
20:50:19
20:50:36

20:50:45

20:50:52
20:50:58
20:51:04
20:51:10
20:51:16
20:51:25
20:51:30
20:51:45
20:51:50
20:51:59
20:52:09
20:52:19
20:52:24
20:52:32
20:52:40
20:52:51
20:53:00
20:53:10
20:53:28
20:53:37
20:53:45
20:53:54
20:54:02
20:54:09
20:54:17
20:54:24
20:54:38
20:54:46




Concurs

Distanta

Cod co]umbof11;
Latitudine 2

Ceas Atomic

00008 750040

30.04.25 20:45:21

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

GPS

30.04.25 20:45:21 +000
30.04.25 20:45:21

Loc Tansare :

Data lansarii :
Columbofil :
Longitudine :

GPS+03h

Fam.

Paval Vasile & Mi

Senzor

DA7145FA
DA71480A
DA172E91
DA172AFB
DA172D8C
DA172C97
DA172D8E
DA35C4BE
DA40F3A5

Data

Imbarcare

Ora

20:54:51
20:55:02
20:55:10
20:55:15
20:55:21
20:55:30
20:55:35
20:55:41
20:55:51

Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

: 038596 Serie ceas

Por. imbarcati: 079

Nr.| Serie inel Culo
are

071 RO 23 0120915 F

072 RO 23 0763714 F

073 RO 24 0049927 M

074 RO 24 1116341 M

075 RO 21 0720622 M

076 RO 24 0049899 M

077 RO 24 0049943 M

078 RO 24 0049949 F

079 RO 23 0120907 M

9
\]S

Semnaturi : Crescator

Versiune SW : RO-04.32 Cod

Antena Club

BENZING 48900948 SW-4.7 HW-3.1
BENZTING

& =3

concurs

Express

Autorizare

G

2 <L ===

210324
80002828



